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REF: 

ASSIGNMENT 

i . 

From: ---~--
Date: _____ _ 

EsllmaiedCost: 

§re' WS UP RES, op RES, EVA I INY I MY 
To Inspect Veh~ No: 

a!WOltshopm/s ____ _.::_/4--.:.=...=- µ,=---/f/l'-V __ 
of 

Insured: - ------
---------

Polley No. 

ClalmsNo. 

Sum Insured: ---- Excess: / I tJd) 
• 

(Cftenl's Record) 

Make of Veh: . 

(Policy Condition) 
Romar1c The veh had commenced Its N/S . Ot'S 

repair at lhe time ot lnspealon. 

Bal. or Mattel Value: _~_l__,2"--'-~_,__,/c.....__~-----
IOAC Acddent Rport; Consistent?: Yes or No ---

GIA I PR Seon: Conslslent?: Yes or No 

Est Repairs: / (J days Res.: Yea or No 
I · Lum Sum: /. /1, /_ % 3 Val.: Yes or No 

CA I ~I REP. I 24 HRS 

Veh No: .f AJ /-=' 3' tf->t:J c) _e__ Yr Regn: 0 ..JI /? 
Type: e) M.Cycle I Bus/ Van I Lorry I Taxi I Pr1me Mover/ 

Truck/ Traller or #..,-;.7r:---..::...------
Make: #/Jt w 'J 2/t. c.c / 'j' & 
Colour /11 . A/C: Insured I Std/ NI/ NA 

Sp.Readll'lg __!_/ l_i!f!? T /Radio: Insured I Std/ NI/ NA 
Eng/No: 

C/No: weA 3A S'2~~/':: Z53a<?j} 
Gen. Conde Fair/ Poor I Burnt 

Sleerlng: lnor(fr7 Jammed/ Leaked/ Burnt or 

Brake: I~/ Jammed / Leaked.J Burnt or 

Modi: NII / S!Rlm / ST~ or 

Tyre Size: F: 7 'Z 5 / 5 /ti/ 
R: ____ $ 5 .5( t7 /fl r -_ 

BS I DUN I EXNOVA / GY / FS I LIZA I MIC f OHTSU I PIR / SUMI I 

TOYOIYOKO or __ _ _ ___ _ C°74-1r,~q/ 
tlQnJ D 
R/Ba1. rr mm 
L/8af. --7- mm 

D.OA // /!/ /2 :J-

wt 
. R/8a!. 

L/Bal. 

D.0 .1. 

Survey held al I., 

Des. of Damages@ Rear I 0/S I NJS I U/C I Rooftop cir {7' /~IJ/ -
Date: ____ Person Contacte<1: 

Date I Time Action I lnsltuctJon 

Vehlcle: IN I OUT 
/'J'?c,..bl/1 ,--T-he_U_/_C_/_C_h-as-"s-1,-fr-am_o_/_B_ody_S_tru_ci_ur_e_aff_ec_ted_d_u_e_to_co_·n-i~-on-.--

± -------- ------
-- --~ - ---- ------- ·------·---------- ----·--- ·-- ---.. ··-- - ---------
--------- ·- - ------ -- - ---- ·------ -----·-·- ---- ---- ---- -- ---·- -·----- - -·--. 

1-

I 1 

·- -- •· -- ----- ·---- ---- -- ---·--------------·------------·· - --- ----·---·- . - --·---·--·- ··· 

I 
------· ------ ------ ------- -----------•- - --- ---·----- --- ··-- •- - ------·-· --- - · - -

-- -- - --~ -- ·---- · - - -- - -- - ·- · 

Oata!TmJ. F,. Pm 1o7 0: Prell. Report 

IJ ·--- 0: Final Report 
Dutofffflo, Fl, R.tuni lo? 

l) 

Report ~orrf1at : 

~ump Sum 1I.B.I: (S 

• • 0 • • -- M-• • •---•-•-- ••---- - - • •• - - - • • - •-- ••--•• ' - - - • • - --••--•-- • -

Days Of Repair: 

Rosurvey No. of Trip: 
I 

:survey Ft.-e: 

' 11~;,i: 
Add Fee: 0: S1te ·rnsp (S _____ __ ___ __ )\ __ s .ns. ___ s1 

0 : lnteNiew (S -----~-- -- ) r .• •:,,; 

0 Tech lnvs !S 1 )1~ .... I 
I D Weekend IS 

~-- ===-=·1 
{\.-_ _ ____ _ ...J 



11/ 17/22, 2:28 PM 
Repairer Estimates 

Auto Insure Pte Ltd (HQ) (Co.Reg .No:201437380M) 
6 Marsilino Lane 

Singapore 7739145 
Tel: 3157 2626 Fax: 6368 0081 Email: claims@autoinsure.com.sg 

INSURER: Allianz Insurance Singapore Pte. ltd. (HQ) 

/PARTICULARS OF CLAIM 
Claim Type: OD (OWN DAMAGE) 
Policy No: SP2003053801 
Vehicle Reg. No.: SMF5800P 
Driver Age/Info: I FEMALE 
TP Injury Involved? NO 
Insured/Claimant: ANDREW KOH 

Make/Model: 

Vehicle Colour: 
Engine No: 
Odometer: 

Paint Type: 
Total Loss? 
Est. Duration of Repair 
(day) 

BMW 3281, 2.0 DIAB 4DR ABS HID 
NAV (A) 
METALLIC DARK GREY 
A3950122N20820A 
118397 KM 

METALLIC 2K 
NO ,o 

Ref. No: M6790 
Date of Loss: 11/11/2022 
Driveable? NO 
Party At Fault: UNKNOWN 
Third Party Involved? YES 

Vehicle Reg. Date: 29/03/2012 

Gen Condition: 
Chassis No: 

FAIR 
WBA3A52000F253608 

/l./ '77 4v, h~•~ 
/41"~ IJ{P l7q,~ 

£.x ~II Pt?'/ 
Present Location: AUTO INSURE PTE LTD (HQ) (WOODLANDS) 

/COST OF CLAIMS 
Parts 
Miscellaneous Items 
Labour 
Paintwork Labour 
Towing 

Amount\ 
30,607.50 

190.00 
1,600.00 
1,200.00 -·--

0.00 

Calculated Gross Total (S$) 33,597.50 
- Excess (S$) 600.00 ----------( S $) 32,997 .50 

+ GST 7.00% (S$) 2,309.83 ----------Nett Amount (S$) 35,307.33 

This claim is handled by: MARVYN CHUA HONG LENG 
Generated using Merimen e-Claims Internet Estimation & Adjusting System 



Repairer Estimates 
ll / l 7/2 2, 2 :28 PM 

!REPAIR DETAIL~ - ~·~========d 
~ eference --\ 

I Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 16 f :0,1 ?'.Y~?.) 
Part Source: MRM-SG 

BMW 3281 2 .0 DIAB 4DR ABS HID Nf\\/ ;i, ) (C;,ta!o\7u0:Merimen Singapore 1.0) \ 
Parts: 143 . , 

, R · , (Price-denominated Standard L1sl_1 , Labour: epa1rer s 
. A I Pte Ltd (HQ)/SMF5800P/16/11/2022 15:33 I Prmt Code: uto nsure . . . 
. . Th 1. ates are valid only if they con ta in the print cocle (above) ')n all estimate pages running page numbers with 

Validity· ese es 1m t 1- ' . the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the las es 1mate page 

f It / I not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk•. Further In o: ems va ues ___ _________ ---------------~ 

Estimates on Parts 
No. Qty Part No. Particulars ¾Disc ¾Depr Amount 

0.00 0.00 
0.00 0.00 

2 0.00 0.00 

------
3 
4 

*AIR INTAKE GRILLE 
*AIR INTAKE TUBE 
*AIR OUTLET HOSE 
*AIR TUBE 0.00 0.00 

C A4 *25.00 F c.--
C .f11. *45.00F c....-
~r l *75.00 F -
l?,7 *110 .00F -

~...-t. *1,620.00 F 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 

____.--::i 11 
,_'{ ~• 0 

12 , .'{~ 
l . 13 

'{ f 14 
,:. 15 
-.i a1:. 16 

17 
18 
19 
20 
21 1 
22 1 
23 1 
24 1 
25 1 
26 1 
27 1 
28 1 
29 1 
30 1 
31 1 
32 1 
33 1 
34 1 
35 1 
36 
37 1 
38 1 
39 1 
40 1 
41 1 
42 1 
43 1 
44 1 
45 1 

1 
1 

1 
1 

*BONNET 
*BONNET ADJUSTER - -
*BONNET FRT GASKET 
*COMPR/CONDENSER PIPE - -
*COND/EVAPORATOR PIPE 
*CONDENSER 
*CTR FRT BUMP SUPPORT 
*CTR INTAKE CHANNEL 
*ELECTRIC FAN COMPLETE 
*EXPANSION TANK 
*EXPANSION TANK CAP 
*FRONT BUMPER TRIM 
*FRONT PANEL SUPPORT 
*FRT BUMPER AIR GRILLE 
*FRT CONNECTING STRUT 
*FRT CTR BUMPER TRIM 
*FRT LOWER AIR GUIDE 
*FRT LWR BUMPER CARR 
*FRT TOWING EYE COVER 
*FRT UPPER BUMPER CARR 
*FRT UPPER AIR GUIDE 
*FRT UPP IMPACT DAMP 
*FUEL PUMP 
*GRILLE BADGE 
*HIGH TONE HORN 
*INTAKE CHANNEL 
*INTERCOOLER 
*L/AIR COOLER HOSE 
*L/AIR INTAKE TRIM 
*R/BRAKE AIR GUIDE 
*R/BUMPER AIR GUIDE 
*R/F ADAPTER PLATE 
*R/F BONNET STRUT 
*R/F BUMPER SUPPORT 
*R/F CTR S/PANEL BRKT 
*R/F DEFORMATION ELEM 
*R/F GRILLE 
*R/F INNER SUPPORT 
*R/F LIP 
*R/F LWR DAMPER 
*R/F LWR DEFORM ELEM 

0.00 0.00 
0.00 0.00 
0.00 0.00 
0.00 0.00 
0.00 0.00 
0.00 0.00 

//rJ *15.00F 
*50.00F -

*235.00F "1 
*385.00F 7 

/I"'- *1,320 .00 F .....--
0.00 0.00 
0.00 0.00 
0.00 0.00 

*25.00 F ----
*70 .00F 7 

*1 ,670.00 F '? 
0.00 0.00 
0.00 0.00 

C l'J1 * 150 .00 F c.---"' 
J.,... *30.00 F i. 

0.00 0.00 C 1'11 *960.00 F 
*165.00F "7 
*170 .00 F-, 

0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0,00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0,00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

/'3, *240.00F .......,,,.. 
cm •45_00F <---" 

*145.00 F "1 
*180.00F 7 

r.,,.,_ *40 .00 F .( 
*400 .00F '1 

CA1,, *250.00 F c...-" 
*90 .00F 7 

*590 .00F '1 
/Jc/ *90.00 F ,__, 

*130 .00F 7 
*75.00F 7 

*830.00F ? 
*540 .00F "'7 
*105 .00 F 7 

*70.00F 7 
*85.00 F 7 
*90.00 F -, 

*165.00F "1 
*15.00F 7 
*55 .00F "1 

*135 .00F 'I 
/JI 1 '/ * 17 0 . 0 0 F 

*230 .00F 1 
*90 .00 F '7 
*20.00F 1 

*115.00 F 1 

Auto Insure Pte Ltd (HQ)/SMFSB00P/16/11/2022 15:33. Not valid without Reference section. 
Generated using Merimen e-Claims IEAS 

hi lps://s,ngapore. merimen .com/claims/index .cfm?f usebox = SVC doc& f useaction=dsp _ viewersmart&noimgviewer = 1 & ftype=2&docid=64400020&co · · · 215 



11/17/22, 2:28 PM 

No. Qty Part No. 

46 1 
47 
48 
49 1 
50 1 
51 1 
52 1 
53 1 
54 1 
55 1 
56 1 
57 1 
58 1 
59 1 
60 1 
61 
62 1 
63 1 
64 1 
65 1 

0 

~o 

66 1 
67 1 
68 1 ~o 
69 1 
70 1 

,Jet 71 1 
72 1 

J 

73 1 
74 1 
75 1 
76 1 
77 1 
78 
79 1 
80 1 
81 1 
82 1 
83 1 
84 
85 
86 
87 
88 
89 
90 
91 
92 
93 
94 
95 
96 
97 

1 
1 

1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 

98 1 
99 1 
100 1 
101 1 
102 1 
103 1 
104 1 

Particulars 

*R/F LWR S/PANEL BRKT 
*R/FOG LAMP CARRIER 
*R/F PANEL SUPPORT 
*R/F SUPPORT MEMBER 
*R/F SUSPN BUFFER 
*R/F UPP S/PANEL BRKT 
*R/F WASHER JET 
*R/F WHEELHOUSE COVER 
*R/F WHEEL HOUSE COVER CAP 
*R/F W-HOUSE RR COVER 
*R/FWING 
*RIGAS DISCHARGE LAMP 
*R/LOCK COVER 
*R/LWR RADIATOR BRACKET 
*R/LWR RADIATOR BRACKET 
*R/RADIATOR BRACKET 
*R/TORSION CONTROL 
*R/UPPER LOCK 
*R/UPPER HEADLAMP BRKT 
*R/UPP RADIATOR BRKT 
*R/UPP RADIATOR HOSE 
*R/WASHER NOZZEL TRIM 
*RADIATOR 
*RAD-SHROUD UPP SEAL 
*REAR LAMP HEATER HOSE 
*RIGHT HEADLAMP ASSY 
*R LED-MODUL SET 
*SOUND INSULATION 
*SUCTION LINE 
*TEMPERATURE SENSOR 
*WATER HOSE 
*UBONNET HINGE 
*UBONNET LOCK 
*UBRAKE AIR GUIDE 
*UBUMPER AIR GRILLE 
*UF ADAPTER PLATE 
*UF BONNET STRUT 
*L/F BUMPER SUPPORT 
*L/F CTR Sf PANEL BRKT 
*L/F DEFORMATION ELEM 
*L/F GRILLE 
*L/F INNER SUPPORT 
*L/F LIP 
*L/F LWR DAMPER 
*L/F LWR DEFORM ELEM 
*L/F LWR $/PANEL BRKT 
*L/FOG LAMP CARRIER 
*L/F PANEL SUPPORT 
*UF SUPPORT MEMBER 
*UF SUSPN BUFFER 
*UF UPP $/PANEL BRKT 

*UF WASHER JET 
*UF WHEELHOUSE COVER CAP 
*UF WHEELHOUSE COVER 
*UF W-HOUSE RR COVER 
*UF WING 
*UGAS DISCHARGE LAMP 
*ULOCK COVER 
*ULWR RADIATOR BRKT 

Repairer Estimates 

%Disc ¾Depr Amount 

0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
-

0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0 .00 
0 .00 
0 .00 
0 .00 
0 .00 
0.00 
0 .00 
0 .00 
0 .00 

0.00 
0.00 

*50.00F 7 
*70 .00 F 7 

*140.00F-? 
*255.00F 7 

*20.00 F -1 

*30 .00 F '7 

*210.00F '7 

,-..., *160.00 F ,( 
/''-' *20.00 F .>< 
/,__ *160.00F 7'. 
/Z *600.00 F ;<. 

*340.00F 7 
,r,,? *35.00 F-

*80.00 F ? 

*40.00 F '7 

*105.00F 7 
*15.00F -7 

4, *40.00F--
e,,,_ *30.00 F ..--

*30.00 F 7 
*80.00 F ? 

f"' *60.00 F /( 
*1,035.00 F ; 

*50 .00 F '? 
*60.00F 1 

&41 *2,640.00 F ._-
*290.00 F '1 

ne,f,,,;1, *240.00 F L...-

0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0 .00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0 .00 
0.00 
0 .00 
0.00 
0 .00 
0.00 
0 .00 
0.00 
0 .00 
0 .00 

*315.00F "/ 
*100.00F '/ 
*105.00F 7 
*105.00F "7 

*85.00F '? 
*90.00F 7 

*190.00F '7 
·1s.ooi= -, 
*55.00F 1 

*135.00 F '7 
,,,,,,,_., *170.00F L---""" 

'Zt 

*230 .00 F -? 
*90.00 F 'I 
*20.00F 1 

*115.00F 1 
*50 .00F 7 

*70.00F '1 
*140.00 F 7 
*255 .00F ..,., 

*20 .00 F 1 
*30 .00 F 1 

*210 .00F 1 

0.00 

0 .00 
0 .00 

0 .00 

0 .00 
0.00 

*20 .00 F ...-
*160.00 F .., 
*160 .00F -, 

ti,, *600 .00 F ....,...... 
*340 .00 F '7 

*35 .00F 1 
*80 .00F 7 

t I'd without Reference section. 
Auto Insure Pte Ltd (HQ)/SMF5800P/~6/11 /2~22 15:33 . ~~svf~AS 

Generated using Menmen e..Cla . . =1&!\ e=2&docid=64400020&co.. . 315 
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11 /17/22, 2:28 PM 

No. Qty Part No. -105 1 
106 1 
1071 
108 1 
109 1 -
110 1 
111 1 
112 
113 1 
114 
115 
116 1 
117 1 
118 1 
119 1 
120 1 
121 1 
122 1 
123 1 
F=Franchise part. 

Repairer Estimates 

Particulars %Disc 

*ULWR RADIATOR BRKT 
*L/LWR RADIATOR HOSE 
*UOIL COOLER HOSE 
*URADIATOR BRACKET 
*UTORSIONCONTROL 
*UUPPER LOCK 

- *UUPPER HEADLAMP BRKT 
*UUPPER RADIATOR BRKT 
* UUPPER RADIATOR HOSE 
*UWASHER NOZZEL TRIM 
*L EFT HEADLAMP ASSY 
*L LED-MODUL SET 
*LOW TONE HORN 
*LWR EXPANS T~_!< HOSE_ 
*OUTLET HEATER HOSE 
*R/AIR COOLER HOSE ------ ·-
*R/AIR INTAKE TRIM 
*R/BONNET HINGE ------ ·--
*R/BONNET LOCK 

Sub Total (S$) 
+ Margin on L,N Items 10.00% (S$) 

Total Parts (S$) 

0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 -
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

¾Depr 

0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0,00 
0.00 

-··--· 
0.00 
0.00 --
0.00 

Auto Insure Pte Ltd (HQ)/SMFSS00P/16/11/2022 15:33. Not valid without Reference section. 
Generated using Merimen e-Claims IEAS 

Amount 

*40.00F "1 
*130.00F 7 

- ·im:ooi= 7 
*110.00F 7 

*15.00F '7 
/1., *40.00F '-""" c,,,, *30.00F '--

*80.00F "'1 
*110.0OF '1 

*60.00F 
*2,640.00F 

*290.00F 7 
_;:; 30 .00 F 7 

*90.00F 7 
-*70.00F 7 
*420.00 F --, 
*100.00F "1 
*105.00F 
*110.00F 7 

27,825.00 
2,782.50 

30,607.50 



11/17/22, 2:28 PM 
Estimates on Miscellaneous Items 
No Qty Particulars 

Miscellaneous Items 

1 1 AIRCON GAS 

2 1 FRONT BUMPER RIVET & C~IPS 

3 1 - - RADIATOR COOLANT 

Estimates on Labour 
No Particulars 

Paintwork Labour 
LABOUR FOR SPRAY PAINTING 

Labour Items 
2 LABOUR FOR PANEL BEATING 

Repairer Estimates 

Sub Total (S$) 

Lab.Type 

New 

3 LABOUR TO REMOVE & REFIT AIRCON CONDENSER 
4 LABOUR FOR CHECKING WIRING SYSTEM FOR PROPER FUNCTION 

New 
New 
New 

Gross Labour Cost (S$) 

Auto Insure Pte Ltd (HQ)/SMF5800P/16/11/2022 15:33. Not valid without Reference section. 
Generated using Merimen e-Claims IEAS 

< END OF ESTIMATES > 

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify 
the Repairer of the following: 
• To resurvey~fter spray painting 
• To display part(s) during resurvey 
• Parts prices are' subject to confirmation 
• Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice· basis 
• No illegal modification(s) is allowed 
• Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed aru! 

is subject to final approval from Insurance Company 

Acknowledged by Repairer 
Signature: 
Date: 

Amount 

• I I I 

II II 

I II 

190.00 

Amount 

lc;,~t>( 
1,200.00 

/IPp( 
1,200.00 

200.00 /t?P( 
2~ 00 6'?( 

2,800.00 



L .. 
1O22BC0005 / Auto Insure Pte ltd [739145] 

J~rRY DATE & TIME: 12111 12022 14:22 (SGT) 
SUBMITTED BY: NGIAW JIE LING 
VERSION: 1 (12/11/2022 14:22 (SGT)) 

((/ SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT 

IMPORTANT NOTICE 
1. Please report =ei;JJ;'. the details of the accident to speed up the claims process. 
2. This Form must be cornoleted by the Policyholder and/or the Actual Driver 
3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or wilholding of material facts ma 

1 
. 

policy liability. . . . . . . . . y a low msurance companies to repudiate 
4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies 1s not an adm,ss,on of po/Icy l!abi/1ty on the part of the insurance com . 
5 Any false cnponlng may he cnfi!CIBd to tbe Pollen fQr lnveslfgal(on Parnes. 
6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the Genera/ Insurance Associ r f . 
and that copies of th is report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by Interested parties. a ion° Singapore (GIA) for archiving 
7. By the lodgement of th is report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of th is report at the centre and to copies of the rep rt b . . 

o emg made available aforesaid. 

ACCIDENT STATEMENT . --
) r Ho 

or No 

or Ho 

or Ho 

-

Date of Submission 
Reported by 
Date of Accident 
Exact Location of Accident 
Additional Location Information 
Country/State of Loss 

12/11/2022 14:22 (SGT) 
Driver 
11/11/2022 17:15 (SGT) 
KJE, Singapore 
KJE TURNING INTO CHOA CHU KANG WAY 
Singapore 

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE 

Vehicle Registration Number 

INSURED/POLICYHOLDER 

Is company? 
Name Of Registered Owner 
NRIC No 
Email Address 
Mobile Phone No 
Alternative Phone No 

VEHICLE PARTICULARS 

Manufacturer 
Model 
Variant 
Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of 
accident .. 
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to 
your vehicle? 
Vehicle Category 
Transmission 
cc 

INSURANCE COMPANY 

Name of Insurance Company 
Policy Number I Cover Note Number 

DRIVER 

Name of Driver 
NRIC No 
Date Of Birth 
Occupation 

(I/ Accident report SA 1022BC0005 

SMF5800P 

No 
ANDREW KOH 
SXXXX386B 
andrewkoh9533@gmail.com 
(Phone) +65-81000040 

BMW 
328i 

Yes 
Private car 
Auto 
1997 

Allianz Insurance Singapore Pte. Ltd. 
SP2003053801-01 

TAN HUN NEE 
SXXXX270C 
02/04/1981 
Indoor 
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,. sack to OneMotoring 

Enquire PARF/CO~ Rebate for Registe!:_ec! V~hicle _ 
- Vehicle Owner Particulars 
r---- -

Owner ID Type: 
Owner ID: 
Vehicle Details 
Veh icle No.: ----
Vehicle to be Exporte~ _ 
Intended Deregistration Date: 

Vehicle Make: 
Vehicle Model: 
Primary Colour: ----- -
Manufacturing Year: ----- ---- -·-
Engine No.: 
Chassis No.: 
Maximum Power Output: - -

_ Singapore NRIC 
386B 

SMFSSOOP -----
No 
14Nov2022 -----
B.M.W. 

-----·---
---

··---
~281 2.0 AT DIAB ~~~ ABS HID NAY __ 
Grey 
2012 
A3950122N20B20A - - -- --
WBA3A52000F253608 

J 

- - J 

Open Market Value: 

180.0 kW (241 bhp) 
$44,594.00 - - ___________ .;___....:._ _________ . __ --·- - j 

Original Registration Date: 29 Mar2012 

First Registration Date: ____ _ 

Transfer Count: - - -----
29 Mar2012 
------ -··------ ·--- ·----- I 4 ------' 

----------- --- - --· ----- - - -
Actual ARF Paid: $44,594.00 

Intended PARF Rebate Details - -----------
PAR F Eligibility: 
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date: 

PARF Rebate Amount: 
Intended COE Rebate Details ·-------
COE Expiry Date: -------
COE Category: 

COE Period(Years): 

PQPPaid: 
COE Rebate Amount: 

Total Rebate Amount: 

Forfeited 

$0.00 

31Oct2031 ------- -- _, __ ,. ___ - -- --- ------ ·- - -------~ 
8-Car (1601cc & above) 

10 ···-----·-----
$60,586.00 
$54,299.00 
$54,299.00 

he informatio~ contained herein is correct as at 14 Nov 2022 

OK 
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